MWR PROPERTY SALE PRICE LIST

GYM EQUIPMENT:

AMT

CrossFit Sled

Elliptical (1 limit)

Gym Bench

Gym Rack

Incline Trainer

Jacob Ladder

Leg Raise

Medicine Ball & Dumbbells
Mountain Bicycle (1 limit)
Spin & Stationary Bike (1 limit)
Squat Rack (1 limit)
Strength Machine
Treadmill (1 limit)

Versa Climber (1 limit)

ELECTRONICS:

DVD Player
Headset

Keyboard w/Cord
Xbox 360 Controller

Xbox 360 Hard Drive

$200
S50
$200
S50
S50
$200
$500

$100

$0.50 per lb.

$100
$100
$100
$200
$200

$200

$20
S5
S5
$10

$10

BUNDLE SALES:

Bowling Pins

Coffee Dispenser w/ Warmer

Guinness Glasses
Kid’s Books
Video Games

Xbox 360 w/Controllers

FURNITURE/MISC:

Book Cart

Cabinet (All Sizes)
Chair (Various)

Desk (All Sizes)

Filing Cabinet (All Sizes)
Gym Mat

Kid Scooter

Kid’s Couch

Kid’s Gym Mat/Obstacle
Kid’s Indoor Playset
Picnic Table

Plastic Trash Bin
Shelf/Cubby

Table

$10 per
case

$10

6 for $20
5 for S5
5 for S5

$50

S5
$30
S5
$10
$20
$10
S5
S5
$10
$20
$30
S5
$20

$10



